HENDERSON

INSURANCE BROKERS

LMEPP3

GT CUP / LMP3
o SPA EURO RACE
ew| RACE 2

SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS  7.003,9 m. Leqder Seq vuence

Start End Total
Nr Team Car Lap Lap Laps Laps
GTA
8 Spy Motorsport Ginetta G55 GT4 1 10 10 10
54 Spy Motorsport Ginetta G55 GT4 11 11 1 1
77 Geoff Steel Racing BMW M3 GTR 12 13 2 2
8 Spy Motorsport Ginetta G55 GT4 14 23 10 20
GTB
2 Team Webb BMW M3 E46 GTR 1 5 5 5
44 Top Cats Racing Lamborghini Gallardo Super 6 14 9 9
2 Team Webb BMW M3 E46 GTR 15 23 9 14
GTC
333 MTECH/Wildwater Lamborghini Huracan Super 1 11 11 11
6 Black Mamba Racing Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 12 14 3 3
14 FF Corse Ferrari 458 GTC 15 23 9 9
GTO
5 CTR Developments Ltd Porsche 935 1 4 4 4
47 Jet Stream Racing McLaren MP4/12 GT3 5 11 7 7
7 National Motorsport Academy Lotus Evora GTE 12 15 4 4
47 Jet Stream Racing McLaren MP4/12 GT3 16 24 9 16
103 United Autosports Ligier JS P3 1 11 11 1
179 Ecurie Ecosse/Nielsen Racing Ligier JS P3 12 12 1 1
196 Speedworks Motorsport Ligier JS P3 13 13 1 1
102 United Autosports Ligier JS P3 14 14 1 1
179 Ecurie Ecosse/Nielsen Racing Ligier JS P3 15 25 11 12
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